
Under 2 years

Little Leaders Onsite 4K
Onsite Full Day Private 4K

After School*

Summer Adventure Camp**

     

Summer  
**Summer rates include all field trips, entrance fees & transportation

$360.00 

$210.00 

*School year rates include all days off, early dismissals, spring break & 
winter break

4K (age 4 on or before Sept 1)
School Year

$360.00 
School Age (Kindergarten - 5th grade)

School Year

3 – 4 year olds            $360.00 

Infants/Toddlers/Pre-School
$430.00 

2 year olds $370.00 

Learning Ladder
Fee Schedule

Rates as of August 28, 2023
Hours of Operation: 7:00am - 5:00pm, Monday - Friday

Rates are per week 

No Tuition week closed in August
OTHER FEES
Application Fee 

1st Week's Tuition
Enrollment Fee           

$100 per child
Annual Supply Fee   

$100 per child
Door Tag Deposit       

$5 per key
Partial Lunch Supplement

$10 per day
Full Lunch

$25 per day
Field Trip                    

Varies, will be posted
Late Payment Fee      

$10 / $20 / $30 per day
Late Pick Up Fee        

$5 per minute after close
Missing Paperwork Fee

$25 per day
Declined/Returned Payment Fee                     

$50 
Supply Restock Fee   

$10 plus cost of item


	2023-2024 v15%

